
   
   

 
 

     
 

   
 

    
 

 
 

      
 

   
 

  
 

    
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

   
 
 

CALIFORNIA STATE BOARD OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE 
2024 MEETING DATES 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 – NO MEETING 

February 13, 2024 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

April 30 & May 1, 2024 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 


